
Madhupur - Surat SF Summer Special Fare Special/09082x - COVR - WR 
MDP/Madhupur Junction to ST/Surat 

35h 5m - 1901 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDP Madhupur Junction 15:15 0 1 0 45 248 ER
2 DHN Dhanbad Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 0 1 120 28 232 ECR
3 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 19:45 19:50 5m 0 1 169 63 241 SER
4 HTE Hatia 22:35 22:50 15m 0 1 291 55 650 SER
5 ROU Rourkela Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 2 456 67 218 SER
6 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 557 68 231 SER
7 BSP Bilaspur Junction 06:35 06:50 15m 0 2 761 67 292 SECR
8 R Raipur Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 2 872 44 315 SECR
9 DURG Durg Junction 09:25 09:30 5m 0 2 909 69 317 SECR
10 G Gondia Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 0 2 1044 68 311 SECR
11 NGP Nagpur Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 2 1173 72 309 CR
12 WR Wardha Junction 14:36 14:38 2m 2 2 1252 42 247 CR
13 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
16:53 16:55 2m 0 2 1348 67 301 CR

14 BSL Bhusaval Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 0 2 1566 54 205 CR
15 NDB Nandurbar 23:30 23:35 5m 0 2 1740 58 203 WR
16 ST Surat 02:20 0 3 1901 - 59 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (18:43)

Aug 28 2024 (18:43)

1

1


